2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or your local Numatics distributor/sales office visit www.numatics.com.
2035 Series  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-24
 Terminal Strip, Sub-D, and Round Connector Options  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
 Technical and Operating Data. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
 How to Order-Valves and Regulators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
 How to Order-Manifold Assembly. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
 AKJ or AKM 25 or 37 Pin Sub-D Ordering Example  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
 AKF or AKT 1-16 or 1-32 Terminal Strip Ordering Example. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

2035 Series
5Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or your local Numatics distributor/sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
Valves
Regulators
M353 BB Z6
Valve Series & Port Size
353 = 3/8
354 = 1/2
*Use for valve unit only (Mounting = 00)
Valve Type
BA = Single Solenoid Pilot, (Spring Return)
w/Flush Non-Locking Override
BB = Double Solenoid Pilot w/Flush
00 = Blank Station Plate
Non-Locking Override
Function
4 = 2 Position, 4-way
5 = 3 Position, 4-way Open Center
6 = 3 Position, 4-way Closed Center
P = Blank Station Plate
Mounting
00 = Valve Unit only
Z1 = Manifold Block w/Side and Bottom Ports,
Single Solenoid Internal Circuit Board
Z2 = Manifold Block w/Side and Bottom Ports
Double Solenoid Internal Circuit Board
Z5 = Z1 w/Speed Control
Z6 = Z2 w/Speed Control
R1 = Z1 w/ Ribbon Cable Connector
R2 = Z2 w/ Ribbon Cable Connector
R5 = Z5 w/ Ribbon Cable Connector
R6 = Z6 w/ Ribbon Cable Connector
Voltage
20 = 24/50-60 VAC
30 = 110-120/50-60 VAC
60 = 12 VDC
00 = Blank Station Plate
Special Options
11B = Flush Locking Override
11M = No Override
Port Type
N = NPTF
G = G Tap
Wiring Option
K = Plug-in AC w/Light
M = Plug-in DC w/Light
0 = Blank Station Plate
4 N 000 61
*
0 = Valve Unit only
61 = 24 VDC
56Y = 12 mm Electrical Connector in Conduit
Port of Base Mounting Only
3A = Individual Base, Side Ports, Individual Exhaust
3B = Individual Base, Side & Bottom Ports, Individual Exhaust
3C = 3A w/ Speed Control
3D = 3B w/ Speed Control
J353 RS Z1
Valve Series & Port Size
353* =  3/8
354 =  1/2
*Use for regulator unit only (Mounting = 00).
Regulator Type
RS = Single Pressure to Port 1 (P)
RD = Dual Pressure to Ports 3 (EB) & 5 (EA)
RC = Dual Pressure w/Non-relieving Checks
RQ = Dual Pressure w/Relieving Checks
RE = Dual Pressure to Ports 4 (A) & 2 (B)
RT = 2 Pressure Selector
Note: For metric gauge, replace R with E
in 4th digit.

AKJ or AKM 25 or 37 Pin Sub-D
• Shaded components described by Assembly Kit (AK)
 model number designation (page 6).
• Each valve manifold station is listed in sequential order
   from left to right when facing the port side of the
 manifold as indicated.
Example order:
25 Pin Sub-D  AKJBD00004NSTD
valve station 1  353BA4Z1MN00061
valve station 2  353BA4Z1MN00061
valve station 3  353BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 4  353BB5Z2MN00061
   ASSEMBLED
Example order:
37 Pin Sub-D  AKMBD00004GMUF
valve station 1  353BA4Z1MG00061
valve station 2  353BA4Z1MG00061
valve station 3  353BB5Z2MG00061
valve station 4  353BB6Z2MG00061
   ASSEMBLED
AKF or AKT 1-16 or 1-32 Terminal Strip
• Ordered using the same method as Sub-D:
Example order:

	Terminal Strip, Sub-D, and Round Connector Options (exploded view)
	Technical and Operating Data
	How to Order Valves and Regulators
	Manifold Assembly
	AKJ or AKM 25 or 37 Pin Sub-D
	AKF or AKT 1-16 or 1-32 Terminal Strip
	AKP, AKR or AKS 12, 26 or 26+12 Pin Round Connector
	Individual Base Assembly Kit
	Internal/External Pilot Selection
	Valve on Individual Base
	Sandwich Pressure Regulators Types: RS / RD / RE / RT / RC / RQ
	Valve Regulator / Speed Control Plug-in Assembly
	Regulator Kits & Service Parts
	Sandwich Pressure Regulator
	Gauge Kit
	Mid-Station Supply and Exhaust Block
	Sandwich Pressure Block
	Sandwich Exhaust Block
	Speed Control Kit
	Blank Station Plate
	Solenoid Pilot Assembly
	Valve Service Kits and Parts
	Manifold Assemblies
	Ribbon Cable Assembly Kit
	Internal/External Pilot Selection
	Internal Pilot Plug
	Blocking Disc
	Optional Internal Muffler
	End Plate Kit
	Adaptor Plate Kit
	Adaptor Plate Kits with End Plates
	25 Pin Sub-D Connector Kit
	37 Pin Sub-D Connector Kit
	1-16 & 1-32 Terminal Strip Kit
	26 Pin, & 26 Round Connector Kits
	12 Pin Round Connector Kit
	19 Pin Round Connector Kit